(Cost of aluminium snap beading shall be 
paid in basic item):,  With float glass panes of 5 mm 
thickness (weight not less than 12.50 kg/sqm) 

6.00 sqm 1821.35 10928.10 

10 
Godrej Hydraulic door closer fitted and fixed complete.  
Heavy type. 3.00 No. 2194.65 6583.95 

TOTAL 1,86,162.00 

(Rupees One lakh Eighty-Six thousand One hundred Sixty-two only/-) 

ANNEXURE – I 

(Proforma for self-declaration) * 
To, 
The Director 
National Institute for Locomotor Disabilities (Divyangjan) 
B.T.Road, Bon-Hooghly, 
Kolkata 700090 

Sub: Name of work: Repairing and painting of BET, store room in 2nd floor and Room no 213 in 1st floor of

[...]

aluminium snap beading shall be paid in basic item):,  With 
float glass panes of 5 mm thickness (weight not less than 
12.50 kg/sqm) 

6.00 sqm 1821.35 10928.10 

10 
Godrej Hydraulic door closer fitted and fixed complete.  
Heavy type. 3.00 No. 2194.65 6583.95 

TOTAL 1,86,162.00 

(Rupees One lakh Eighty-Six thousand One hundred Sixty-Two only/-) 

I/ We agree to carry out the work ......................................% [In Words: 
...............................................................................................................................................percent] ABOVE /BELOW/ AT PAR the